
V

Personal Data
Name

Birth Date
Birth Place

Gender
Religion
Citizenship
Parent/Guardian
Address

Entrance Data

Educational Background
Elementary

High School

Undergraduate

Lupok Central Schooi

Guiuan National High School

Eastern Samar State University-Guiuan

Course :

Purpose :

Master in English
Issued for Promotion Purposes

LEYTE NORMAL UNIVERSITY
Tacloban City, Philippines

Official Transcript of Records

ARCEfrO, GIAN CARLO RArICILE
02 March 1988
Guiuan, Eastern Samar
Male
Christian
Filipino
Ms. Marivic R. Arceflo
Brgy. Lupok, Guiuan, Eastern Samar
TOR from Eastern Samar State University-Guiuan
December 1,2012

2002

2006

2011

COLLEGIATE RECORD
School Term &

Course No.
Descriptive Title Final Rating Re-Exam Units

Second Semester S.Y.2Ol2 - 2013 Leyte Normal University, M.E.

FD 501 Basic Research
LT 506 Language Acquisition Theories & Principles
LT 509 Language Teaching Methodology

First Semester S.Y. 2o14 - zOLs

1.3

1.3

1.3

INC

INC

INC

2.0
1.1

1.4

1.5

1.6

3.0

3.0
3.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

3.0
3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

LtT 501
LT 507
LT 513

Summer zOLs

FD 502*
LtT 504
LT 511

First Semester S.Y. 2015 -

LT 510
LT 512

Literary Theory & Criticism
Sociolinguistics
Foundations of Language Education (lssues and Trends in ESL)

Basic Statistics
Strategies and Methods in Teaching Literature
Evaluation Procedures in Language and Literature Teaching

20L6
Technology in Language Education
Grammar, Meaning and Discourse

UNDERGRADUATE GRADES TRANSMUTATION TABLE: THE FINAL RATING IS CUMULATIVE
1 .0(1 00-95) Excellent; 1 .1 -1.5(94-90) Very Good; '1.6-2.5(89-80) cood; 2.6-3.0(79-75) Fair; 4.0(74-70) Conditionedl
5.0(69 and below) Failure: student must repeat; WDR - Wthdrawn Subject,DR - Dropped; INC - lncomplete; NG - No Grade
CREDITS:
One unit of credit is one hour of lecture or three hours of laboratory.

GRADUATE Grading SystemTranscript Guide
1.0 - Superior
1.1
1.2 - Very Good

1.5
1 6-Good

1.7
1.8
1 .9 - Satisfactory
2.0
3.0 - Poor but Passing
5.0 - Failed

Other Symbols
T - Term Work lncomplete
P - Passed
HP - High Passed
SP - Satisfactory Progress
UP - Unsatisfactory Progress
SC - Satisfactory Completion
INC - lnmmplete

r III



LEYTE NORMAL UNIVERSITY
Tacloban City, Philippines

Official Transcript of Records

ARCEfrO, GIAN CARLO RANCILE

Course :

Purpose :

Master in English
Issued for Promotion hrrposes

COLLEGIATE RECORD
School Term &

Course No.
Descriptive Title Final Rating Re-Exam Units

Summer 2OL6

LT 514

Summer 2Ol7
LtT 505
LT 513

First Semester S.Y. 2Ol7 - 2OLA

LtT 501
LrT 502

Second Semester S.Y.

LT 507

Summer 2OLA

Residence

Applied Language Studies

Stylistics and the Teaching of Literature
Foundations of Language Education (lssues and Trends in ESL)

Literary Theory & Criticism
Major Anglo-American Writers

2017 - 20L8

Sociolinguistics

End of Student's Records

1.9

1.7

1.4

1.6

1.4

1.8

3.0

3.0'
3.0

3.0.
3.0

3.0

0.0

J!DER,GRADUATE GRADES TRANSMUTATION TABLE: THE FINAL RATING IS CUMULATIVE
':'---:: :'-:: --'5.9!-golVeryGood t6-2.5(89-80)Good;2.6-3.0(79-75)Fai:4.O(74_7O)Condrtioned:
: :' a3 =-c - r* Fe lre: siudent must repeat: wDR - withdrawn subject;DR - Dropped; lNc - lncomplete; NG - No Grade:?-t-s
a-€ J: ci sedrt is me hour of ecture or three hours of laboratory.

GRADUATE Grading SystemTranscript Guide Other Symbols
T - Term Work lncomplete
P - Passed
HP - High Passed
SP - Satisfactory Progress
UP - Unsatisfactory Progress
SC - Satisfactory Completion
INC - lncomplete

' : - Sr€rior

' : -Very Good

'i-c"oo

1.7
1.8
1.9 - Satisfactory
2.O
3.0 - Poor but Passing
5.0 - Failed

REIUARKS: NOT VALID AS TRANSTER CREDENTIAL

Documentary Stamp Paid
Amount: P15.00

Prepared and Checked by: RowEIff. ARrzA
edmi{. Aide vr

N..'T \/At tn 
'A/tTI-tnt 

iT {

GAY INOTE
Re rar III

13 2018



Republic of the Philippines
LEYTE NORMAL UNIVERSITY
Tacloban City

Office of the Graduate School
I r (0s3) 832 3153

i r 091s 487 7915

I .: gradschool@lnu.edu.ph

CERT!FICATION

THIS lS TO CERTIFY thot Mr. Gion Corlo R. Arcefro, o Moster in English

(ME) student of Leyte Normsl University, hos olreociy finished his

ocademic requirements eorning thirty-six {36) units. He took oncl possed

the Written Comprehensive Examinotions on June 8, 9, & 10, 20lB ond

Morch 22,2019,

This certificction is issued upon the request of Mr" Arcefro for

whotever legol purposes this moy serve him best.

lssued this I TL doy of Mcy, 2019.

t/ ./
/M-.---1

MYRNA L. MACATINAO, Ph.D.
Deon, Groduote School

'F$lllffrl]?E'fiil'


