LEYTE NORMAL UNIVERSITY

Tacloban City, Philippines



Official Transcript of Records

Personal Data

Name ARCEÑO, GIAN CARLO RANCILE

Birth Date 02 March 1988

Birth Place Guiuan, Eastern Samar

Gender Male
Religion Christian
Citizenship Filipino

Parent/Guardian Ms. Marivic R. Arceño

Address Brgy. Lupok, Guiuan, Eastern Samar

Entrance Data TOR from Eastern Samar State University-Guiuan

December 1, 2012

Educational Background

ElementaryLupok Central School2002High SchoolGuiuan National High School2006UndergraduateEastern Samar State University-Guiuan2011

Course: Master in English

Purpose: Issued for Promotion Purposes

COLLEGIATE RECORD				
School Term & Course No.	Descriptive Title	Final Rating	Re-Exam Units	
Second Semester S.Y.	2012 - 2013 Leyte Normal University, M.E.			
FD 501	Basic Research	1.3	3.0	
LT 506	Language Acquisition Theories & Principles	1.3	3.0	
LT 509	Language Teaching Methodology	1.3	3.0	
First Semester S.Y. 20	14 - 2015			
LIT 501	Literary Theory & Criticism	INC	0.0	
LT 507	Sociolinguistics	INC	0.0	
LT 513	Foundations of Language Education (Issues and Trends in ESL)	INC	0.0	
Summer 2015				
FD 502*	Basic Statistics	2.0	3.0	
LIT 504	Strategies and Methods in Teaching Literature	1.1	3.0	
LT 511	Evaluation Procedures in Language and Literature Teaching	1.4	3.0	
First Semester S.Y. 20	15 - 2016			
LT 510	Technology in Language Education	1.5	3.0	
LT 512	Grammar, Meaning and Discourse	1.6	3.0	

UNDERGRADUATE GRADES TRANSMUTATION TABLE: THE FINAL RATING IS CUMULATIVE

1.0(100-95) Excellent; 1.1-1.5(94-90) Very Good; 1.6-2.5(89-80) Good; 2.6-3.0(79-75) Fair; 4.0(74-70) Conditioned; 5.0(69 and below) Failure: student must repeat; WDR - Withdrawn Subject; DR - Dropped; INC - Incomplete; NG - No Grade CREDITS:

One unit of credit is one hour of lecture or three hours of laboratory.

> GAY A. PINOTE Registrar III 13 July 2018

Prepared and Checked by: ROWENA P. ARIZA
Admin. Aide VI

LEYTE NORMAL UNIVERSITY Tacloban City, Philippines



Official Transcript of Records

ARCEÑO, GIAN CARLO RANCILE

Course: Master in English

Issued for Promotion Purposes Purpose:

COLLEGIATE RECORD				
School Term & Course No.	Descriptive Title	Final Rating	Re-Exam Units	
Summer 2016				
LT 514 Summer 2017	Applied Language Studies	1.9	3.0	
LIT 505	Stylistics and the Teaching of Literature	1.7	3.0	
LT 513 First Semester S.Y. 20	Foundations of Language Education (Issues and Trends in ESL) 1017 - 2018	1.4	3.0 -	
LIT 501	Literary Theory & Criticism	1.6	3.0-	
LIT 502 Second Semester S.Y.	Major Anglo-American Writers 2017 - 2018	1.4	3.0	
LT 507	Sociolinguistics	1.8	3.0	
Summer 2018				
Residence			0.0	
	End of Student's Records			

UNDERGRADUATE GRADES TRANSMUTATION TABLE: THE FINAL RATING IS CUMULATIVE

1.0(100-95) Excellent, 1.1-1.5(94-90) Very Good; 1.6-2.5(89-80) Good; 2.6-3.0(79-75) Fair; 4.0(74-70) Conditioned; 5.0.69 and below) Failure: student must repeat; WDR - Withdrawn Subject; DR - Dropped; INC - Incomplete; NG - No Grade CREDITS:
One unit of credit is one hour of lecture or three hours of laboratory.

GRADUATE Grading SystemTranscript Guide 1.0 - Superior 1.8 1.2 - Very Good

1.9 - Satisfactory 2.0

3.0 - Poor but Passing 5.0 - Failed

Other Symbols

Other Symbols
T - Term Work Incomplete
P - Passed
HP - High Passed
SP - Satisfactory Progress
UP - Unsatisfactory Progress
SC - Satisfactory Completion
INC - Incomplete
DR - Dropped

REMARKS: NOT VALID AS TRANSFER CREDENTIAL

Documentary Stamp Paid Amount: P15.00

1.6 - Good

GAY A. PINOTE Registrar III 13 July 2018

Prepared and Checked by: ROWENA P. ARIZA

Admin. Aide VI



Republic of the Philippines LEYTE NORMAL UNIVERSITY Tacloban City

Office of the Graduate School

Ç (053) 832 3163 € 0915 487 7915 @ gradschool@Inu.edu.ph

CERTIFICATION

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that **Mr. Gian Carlo R. Arceño**, a Master in English (ME) student of Leyte Normal University, has already finished his academic requirements earning thirty-six (36) units. He took and passed the Written Comprehensive Examinations on June 8, 9, & 10, 2018 and March 22, 2019.

This certification is issued upon the request of Mr. Arceño for whatever legal purposes this may serve him best.

Issued this 17th day of May, 2019.

MYRNÁ L. MACALINAO, Ph.D. Dean, Graduate School

FROM PHE ORIGINAL

WYRNA L. MACALINAO, Ph. L.

DEAN, GRADUATE SCHOOL